Fixing Systems
Product Program
United Kingdom G5
 GMS - Expertise on site
An important safety-related feature is that our partners and customers are capable of selecting the right fixing for each application.
GMS technicians support our craftsmen with all necessary instructions either on site or in-house. Experience and state-of-the-art standards
are of utmost importance. Both anchoring calculations and support of project management round off our service programme.
Our services in detail:

 (mm) d
1
Fixing Thickness
 (mm) t
Length
 (mm) l
Drillbit-Ø
 (mm) d
o
Drilling Depth
 (mm) h
o
Setting Depth
(mm) h
Q.ty/Box
8x50* APX08050 M8 2 50 8 40 37 100
8 x 75 APX08075 M8 9 75 8 60 55 100
8 x 80 APX08080 M8 14 80 8 60 55 100
8 x 95 APX08095 M8 29 95 8 60 55 100
8 x 115 APX08115 M8 49 115 8 60 55 100
10 x 90 APX10090 M10 10 90 10 75 68 100
10 x 105 APX10105 M10 25 105 10 75 68 50
10 x 115 APX10115 M10 35 115 10 75 68 50
10 x 135 APX10135 M10 55 135 10 75 68 50
10 x 165 APX10165 M10 85 165 10 75 68 50
10 x 185 APX10185 M10 105 185 10 75 68 50
12 x 80* APX12080 M12 4 80 12 65 60 50
12 x 100 APX12100 M12 4 100 12 85 80 50
12 x 110 APX12110 M12 14 110 12 85 80 50
12 x 120 APX12120 M12 24 120 12 85 80 50
12 x 130 APX12130 M12 34 130 12 85 80 50
12 x 150 APX12150 M12 54 150 12 85 80 50
12 x 180 APX12180 M12 84 180 12 85 80 50
12 x 200 APX12200 M12 104 200 12 85 80 50
12 x 220 APX12220 M12 124 220 12 85 80 25
12 x 255 APX12255 M12 159 255 12 85 80 25
16 x 145 APX16145 M16 28 145 16 105 97 25
16 x 175 APX16175 M16 58 175 16 105 97 25
16 x 220 APX16220 M16 103 220 16 105 97 25
16 x 250 APX16250 M16 133 250 16 105 97 25
20 x 170 APX20170 M20 32 170 20 125 114 20
20 x 200 APX20200 M20 62 200 20 125 114 20
zinc-plated shaft with hot dip galvanised (ATLANTIS C3-L) clip
ETA-Approval for cracked & uncracked concrete, Opt.1
* not part of the approval
Throughbolt Anchor MTP-X

 (mm) d
1
Fixing Thickness
 (mm) t
Length
 (mm) l
Drillbit-Ø
 (mm) d
o
Drilling Depth
 (mm) h
o
Setting Depth
(mm) h
Q.ty/Box
6 x 60* APG06060 M6 10 60 6 50 46 200
6 x 70* APG06070 M6 20 70 6 50 46 200
6 x 100* APG06100 M6 50 100 6 50 46 200
8 x 50* APG08050 M8 2 50 8 40 37 100
8 x 60* APG08060 M8 12 60 8 40 37 100
8 x 75 APG08075 M8 9 75 8 60 55 100
8 x 95 APG08095 M8 29 95 8 60 55 100
8 x 115 APG08115 M8 49 115 8 60 55 100
10 x 70* APG10070 M10 5 70 10 60 53 100
10 x 90 APG10090 M10 10 90 10 75 68 100
10 x 105 APG10105 M10 25 105 10 75 68 50
10 x 115 APG10115 M10 35 115 10 75 68 50
10 x 135 APG10135 M10 55 135 10 75 68 50
10 x 165 APG10165 M10 85 165 10 75 68 50
10 x 185 APG10185 M10 105 185 10 75 68 50
12 x 80* APG12080 M12 4 80 12 65 60 50
12 x 110 APG12110 M12 14 110 12 85 80 50
12 x 130 APG12130 M12 34 130 12 85 80 50
12 x 150 APG12150 M12 54 150 12 85 80 50
12 x 180 APG12180 M12 84 180 12 85 80 50
12 x 200 APG12200 M12 104 200 12 85 80 50
16 x 125 APG16125 M16 8 125 16 105 97 25
16 x 145 APG16145 M16 28 145 16 105 97 25
16 x 175 APG16175 M16 58 175 16 105 97 25
16 x 220 APG16220 M16 103 220 16 105 97 25
20 x 170 APG20170 M20 32 170 20 125 114 20
20 x 200 APG20200 M20 62 200 20 125 114 20
ETA-12/0397
www.gms-systeme.com 3
M
E

Fixing Thickness
 (mm) t
Length
 (mm) l
Drillbit-Ø
 (mm) d
o
Drilling Depth
 (mm) h
o
Setting Depth
(mm) h
Q.ty/Box
8 x 75 APA408075 M8 9 75 8 60 55 100
8 x 95 APA408095 M8 29 95 8 60 55 100
8 x 115 APA408115 M8 49 115 8 60 55 100
8 x 135 APA408135 M8 69 135 8 60 55 100
10 x 90 APA410090 M10 10 90 10 75 68 50
10 x 105 APA410105 M10 25 105 10 75 68 100
10 x 115 APA410115 M10 35 115 10 75 68 50
10 x 135 APA410135 M10 55 135 10 75 68 50
10 x 165 APA410165 M10 85 165 10 75 68 50
10 x 185 APA410185 M10 105 185 10 75 68 50
12 x 110 APA412110 M12 14 110 12 85 80 50
12 x 120 APA412120 M12 24 120 12 85 80 50
12 x 130 APA412130 M12 34 130 12 85 80 50
12 x 150 APA412150 M12 54 150 12 85 80 50
12 x 180 APA412180 M12 84 180 12 85 80 50
12 x 200 APA412200 M12 104 200 12 85 80 50
16 x 125 APA416125 M16 8 125 16 105 97 50
16 x 145 APA416145 M16 28 145 16 105 97 25
16 x 175 APA416175 M16 58 175 16 105 97 25
16 x 190 APA416190 M16 73 190 16 105 97 25
16 x 220 APA416220 M16 103 220 16 105 97 20
20 x 200 APA420200 M20 62 200 20 125 114 20
20 x 240 APA420240 M20 102 240 20 125 114 15
20 x 285 APA420285 M20 147 285 20 125 114 10
A4 stainless steel, ETA-Approval for cracked & uncracked conrete, Opt. 1
Throughbold Anchor MTP-A4
ETA-12/0397
4 www.gms-systeme.com

Setting Depth
(mm) h
Q.ty/Box
6 x 60* AH06060 M6 2 60 6 55 49,5 200
6 x 70* AH06070 M6 12 70 6 55 49,5 200
6 x 80* AH06080 M6 22 80 6 55 49,5 200
6 x 90* AH06090 M6 32 90 6 55 49,5 200
8 x 60 AH08060 M8 3 60 8 50 50 100
8 x 75 AH08075 M8 5 75 8 65 59,5 100
8 x 90 AH08090 M8 20 90 8 65 59,5 100
8 x 100 AH08100 M8 30 100 8 65 59,5 100
8 x 115 AH08115 M8 45 115 8 65 59,5 100
8 x 120 AH08120 M8 50 120 8 65 59,5 100
8 x 130 AH08130 M8 60 130 8 65 59,5 100
8 x 155 AH08155 M8 85 155 8 65 59,5 100
10 x 70 AH10070 M10 3 70 10 60 54 100
10 x 80 AH10080 M10 13 80 10 60 54 100
10 x 90 AH10090 M10 10 90 10 75 66,5 100
10 x 100 AH10100 M10 20 100 10 75 66,5 100
10 x 120 AH10120 M10 40 120 10 75 66,5 50
10 x 140 AH10140 M10 60 140 10 75 66,5 50
10 x 150 AH10150 M10 70 150 10 75 66,5 50
10 x 160 AH10160 M10 80 160 10 75 66,5 50
10 x 170 AH10170 M10 90 170 10 75 66,5 50
10 x 210 AH10210 M10 130 210 10 75 66,5 50
10 x 230 AH10230 M10 150 230 10 75 66,5 50
12 x 90 AH12090 M12 13 90 12 70 60 50
12 x 100 AH12100 M12 8 100 12 85 77 50
12 x 110 AH12110 M12 18 110 12 85 77 50
12 x 120 AH12120 M12 28 120 12 85 77 50
12 x 130 AH12130 M12 38 130 12 85 77 50
12 x 140 AH12140 M12 48 140 12 85 77 50
12 x 160 AH12160 M12 68 160 12 85 77 50
12 x 180 AH12180 M12 88 180 12 85 77 50
12 x 200 AH12200 M12 108 200 12 85 77 50
12 x 220 AH12220 M12 128 220 12 85 77 25
12 x 250 AH12250 M12 158 250 12 85 77 25
14 x 120 AH14120 M14 12 120 14 100 91 25
14 x 145 AH14145 M14 37 145 14 100 91 25
14 x 170 AH14170 M14 62 170 14 100 91 25
14 x 220 AH14220 M14 112 220 14 100 91 25
14 x 250 AH14250 M14 142 250 14 100 91 25
16 x 125 AH16125 M16 3 125 16 110 103,5 25
16 x 145 AH16145 M16 23 145 16 110 103,5 25
16 x 170 AH16170 M16 48 170 16 110 103,5 25
16 x 220 AH16220 M16 98 220 16 110 103,5 25
16 x 250 AH16250 M16 128 250 16 110 103,5 25
16 x 280 AH16280 M16 158 280 16 110 103,5 25
20 x 170 AH20170 M20 23 170 20 135 125 20
20 x 220 AH20220 M20 73 220 20 135 125 20
20 x 270 AH20270 M20 123 270 20 135 125 20
zinc-plated, ETA-Approval for uncracked concrete, Opt.7

 (mm) d
1
Fixing Thickness
 (mm) t
Length
 (mm) l
Drillbit-Ø
 (mm) d
o
Drilling Depth
 (mm) h
o
Setting Depth
(mm) h
Q.ty/Box
6 x 60* MIA406060 M6 2 60 6 55 49,5 200
6 x 80* MIA406080 M6 22 80 6 55 49,5 200
8 x 50** MIA408050 M8 4 50 8 40 35 100
8 x 75 MIA408075 M8 5 75 8 65 59,5 100
8 x 90 MIA408090 M8 20 90 8 65 59,5 100
8 x 115 MIA408115 M8 45 115 8 65 59,5 100
10x70 MIA410070 M10 3 70 10 60 53,5 100
10 x 90 MIA410090 M10 10 90 10 75 66,5 100
10 x 120 MIA410120 M10 40 120 10 75 66,5 50
10 x 150 MIA410150 M10 70 150 10 75 66,5 50
12 x 75** MIA412075 M12 5 75 12 60 55 50
12 x 90 MIA412090 M12 13 90 12 70 62 50
12 x 110 MIA412110 M12 18 110 12 85 77 50
12 x 140 MIA412140 M12 48 140 12 85 77 50
16 x 90** MIA416090 M16 4 90 16 75 69 25
 16 x 145 MIA416145 M16 23 145 16 110 103,5 25
16 x 170 MIA416170 M16 48 170 16 110 103,5 25
20 x 120** MIA420120 M20 5 120 20 105 93 20
20 x 170 MIA420170 M20 23 170 20 135 125 20
20 x 220 MIA420220 M20 73 220 20 135 125 20
A4 stainless steel, ETA-Approval for uncracked concrete, Opt.7
Throughbolt Anchor MTH-A4
** not part of the approval
* Non-approved dimension for fire protection

1
Length
 (mm) l
Thread length
(mm) l
1
Drillbit-Ø
 (mm) d
o
Drilling Depth
 (mm) h
o
Q.ty/Box
6 x 25 HEHOM06 M6 25 11,5 8 27 100
8 x 30 HEHOM08 M8 30 13,5 10 33 100
10 x 40 HEHOM10 M10 40 18,5 12 43 50
12 x 50 HEHOM12 M12 50 23,0 15 54 50
16 x 65 HEHOM16 M16 65 28,5 20 70 25
20 x 80 HEHOM20 M20 80 38,0 25 86 25
Type Ø|Length Art.No. Thread
 (mm) d
1
Length
 (mm) l
Thread length
(mm) l
1
Drillbit-Ø
 (mm) d
o
Drilling Depth
 (mm) h
o
Q.ty/Box
6 x 25 HEA4M06 M6 25 11,5 8 27 100
8 x 30 HEA4M08 M8 30 13,5 10 33 100
10 x 40 HEA4M10 M10 40 18,5 12 43 50
12 x 50 HEA4M12 M12 50 23,0 15 54 50
16 x 65 HEA4M16 M16 65 28,5 20 70 25
20 x 80 HEA4M20 M20 80 38,0 25 86 25
zinc plated, ETA-Approval Opt.7
with and without collar available
A4 stainless steel, ETA-Approval (for non-structural applications)
with and without collar

ETA-20/0533
22 www.gms-systeme.com
C
H
E
M
IC
A
L
F
IX
IN
G
 CHEMICAL FIXING
Type / Contents Art.No. Q.ty/Box
300ml BVM300 15
345ml BVM345 15
400ml BVM400 12
825ml BVM825 5
Mixer BVM000 1
Type Art.No. Q.ty/Box
for >300ml cartrige, Power 26:1 749097 1
for 345ml cartrige „PRO“, Power 29:1 749108 1
for 400ml cartrige, Power 26:1 749101 1
for 825ml cartrige, Power 25:1 749114 1
Type / Contents Art.No. Q.ty/Box
300ml BPM300 15
345ml BPM345 15
400ml BPM400 12
825ml BPM825 5
Mixer BVM000 1
ETA-Approval for cracked & uncracked concrete, Opt.1
ETA-Approval for masonry & uncracked concrete, Opt.7
GMS-Chemical Mortar V-Plus

IX
IN
G
 CHEMICAL FIXING
Type Art.No. Length
 (mm) l
Drilling-Ø
 (mm) d
o
Setting Depth
 (mm) = h
o
= h
Q.ty/Box
KVA 8 KVA008 80 10 80 10
KVA 10 KVA010 85 12 90 10
KVA 12 KVA012 95 14 110 10
KVA 14 KVA014 95 16 120 10
KVA 16 KVA016 95 18 125 10
KVA 20 KVA020 160 25 170 5
KVA 24 KVA024 190 28 210 5
KVA 30 KVA030 260 35 280 5
Type Art.No. Length
 (mm) l
Capsule Ø
 (mm) = h
o
= h
Drilling-Ø
 (mm)
Q.ty/Box
VZ-P 8 64200801 85 9 10 10
VZ-P 10 64201001 90 11 12 10
VZ-P 12 64201201 95 13 14 10
VZ-P 16 64201601 95 17 18 10
VZ-P 20 64202001 145 17 22 10
Type Art.No. Length
 (mm) l
Drilling
 (mm) d
o
Setting Depth
 (mm) = h
o
= h
Q.ty/Box
HPK 10 HPK010 90 12 90 10
HPK 12 HPK012 110 14 110 10
HPK 16 HPK016 125 18 125 10
HPK 20 HPK020 170 24 170 5
HPK 24 HPK024 210 28 210 5
ETA-Approval for uncracked concrete, Opt. 7
ETA-Approval for cracked & uncracked concrete, Opt. 1
Chemical Capsule
Chemical Capsule